
Cabinet 
Riser Bases

80+ year history of providing excellence in the 

ucts are developed with the highest standards 
of engineering and manufacturing.   Eagle maintains 
a superior level of integrity in interactions with all of our 
business partners and customers. We also take tremen-
dous pride in being model corporate citizens. 

AQC12242P001 P-Riser Base 12" 44.25" 26" P-cab,  EL712

L =40.75"   W=18.5" 
L =40.75"  W=18.5" 
L =40.75"  W=18.5" 

L =40.75"    W=18.5" 
L =40.75"    W=18.5"

AQC11186P002 P-Riser Base 15" 44" 25.5" P-cab,  EL712

AQC11186P003 P-Riser Base 18" 44" 25.5" P-cab,  EL712

AQC17090-001 M-Riser Base 12" 30" 17"
M-cab, EL702

L=15.0"  W=12.75" 

L=15.0"  W=12.75" 

L=15.0"        W=12.75" 

AQC14281P001 #4 Riser Base 24" 24" 16" #4-Cab, EL760 L=16.0"    W=13.0" Not Pictured

AQC11186P004 Base Adapter 8" 47" 26.5" L=40.75"  W=18.50"

AQC16324-001 332/336
Base Adapter 8" 44" 25.5"

AQC14844P001 332-Riser Base 8" 30" 24" L=25"    W=15"
AQC14844P002 332-Riser Base 12"

one-piece, cont. weld

AQC11268P002 M-36 Riser Base 15" 36" 17" M36-cab, EL704 two-pieces, bolted

M-36 Riser Base 12" 36" M36-cab, EL704 

L=26.0"    W=12.75" 

L=26.0"    W=12.75"two-pieces, boltedAQC11268P003

AQC14943P001 M-Riser Base 17"
M-cab, EL702

AQC11498P001 M-Riser Base 15” 17"

M-cab, EL702two-pieces, bolted 
one-piece, cont. weld 
two-pieces, bolted

6"

30”

30”

AQC14844P003 332-Riser Base 18”

AQC16459-001

 8”AQC16459-002

12”

332-Riser Base

332-Riser Base

Not Pictured

Eagle Part No. Description Construction Height WidthLength Cabinet
Typical Pad Mounting

Center to Center

AQC11186P001 P-Riser Base 12” 44” 25.5" P-cab,  EL712
two-pieces, bolted
two-pieces, bolted

two-pieces, bolted

332 cab
332 cab

332 cab

332 cab

332 cab

17"

two-pieces, bolted
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AQC11186P005 P-Riser Base  8" 44" 25.5" P-cab,  EL712two-pieces, bolted

one-piece, cont. weld 

one-piece, cont. weld
332/336 Cab, 
P Foundation

L=40.75"  W=18.50"

30"

30"

30"

30"

24"

24"

24"

24"

L=25"    W=15"
L=25"    W=15"

L=25"    W=15"

L=25"    W=15"

AQC17105-001 336-Riser Base 8" 24" 20" L=15"    W=6"
AQC16195P001 336-Riser Base 12"

AQC17102-001 336-Riser Base 18”

AQC16505-002
 12”AQC16505-001

8”

332D-Riser Base

336 cab
336 cab

336 cab

332D cab

332D cab

24"

24"

48"

48"

20"

20"

30"

30"

L=15"    W=6"
L=15"    W=6"

L=39"    W=25"

L=39"    W=25"332D-Riser Base

AQC16287P001 8" 56.63" 26.5" L=40.75"  W=18.50"

12" 56.63" 26.5"

one-piece, cont. weld       

two-pieces, bolted

Super P cab, ELS1014 

L=40.75"  W=18.50"
Not Pictured

Super P
Riser Base
Super P
Riser Base

AQC16470-001 Super P cab, ELS1014 

(only 2 anchor bolts)

332 Cab, P Foundation 

two-pieces, bolted

two-pieces, bolted

two-pieces, bolted

one-piece, cont. weld

one-piece, cont. weld

two-pieces, bolted

two-pieces, bolted

two-pieces, bolted

one-piece, cont. weld

one-piece, cont. weld




