## Cabinet Riser Bases



Eagle Part No.	Description	Construction	Height	Length	Width	Typical Cabinet	Pad Mounting Center to Center
AQC11186P001 AQC11186P002 AQC11186P003 AQC11186P005 AQC12242P001	P-Riser Base P-Riser Base P-Riser Base P-Riser Base P-Riser Base	two-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted one-piece, cont. weld	12" 15" 18" 8" 12"	44" 44" 44" 44" 44.25"	25.5" 25.5" 25.5" 25.5" 26"	P-cab, EL712 P-cab, EL712 P-cab, EL712 P-cab, EL712 P-cab, EL712	L =40.75" W=18.5" L =40.75" W=18.5" L =40.75" W=18.5" L =40.75" W=18.5" L =40.75" W=18.5"
AQC14943P001 AQC17090-001 AQC11498P001	M-Riser Base M-Riser Base M-Riser Base	two-pieces, bolted one-piece, cont. weld two-pieces, bolted	6" 12" 15"	30" 30" 30"	17" 17" 17"	M-cab, EL702 M-cab, EL702 M-cab, EL702	L=15.0" W=12.75" L=15.0" W=12.75" L=15.0" W=12.75" (only 2 anchor bolts)
AQC11268P002 AQC11268P003	M-36 Riser Base M-36 Riser Base	two-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted	15" 12"	36" 36"	17" 17"	M36-cab, EL704 M36-cab, EL704	L=26.0" W=12.75" L=26.0" W=12.75"
AQC14281P001	#4 Riser Base	two-pieces, bolted	24"	24"	16"	#4-Cab, EL760	L=16.0" W=13.0"
AQC11186P004 AQC16324-001	Base Adapter 332/336 Base Adapter	one-piece, cont. weld	8" 8"	47" 44"	26.5" 25.5"	332 Cab, P Foundation 332/336 Cab, P Foundation	L=40.75" W=18.50" L=40.75" W=18.50"
AQC14844P001 AQC14844P002 AQC14844P003 AQC16459-002 AQC16459-001 AQC17105-001 AQC16195P001 AQC17102-001 AQC16505-001 AQC16505-002	332-Riser Base 332-Riser Base 332-Riser Base 332-Riser Base 336-Riser Base 336-Riser Base 336-Riser Base 336-Riser Base 332D-Riser Base	two-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted one-piece, cont. weld one-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted two-pieces, bolted one-piece, cont. weld one-piece, cont. weld	8" 12" 18" 8" 12" 8" 12" 18" 12" 8"	30" 30" 30" 30" 30" 24" 24" 24" 48"	24" 24" 24" 24" 20" 20" 30" 30"	332 cab 332 cab 332 cab 332 cab 336 cab 336 cab 336 cab 337 cab 332D cab	L=25" W=15" L=25" W=15" L=25" W=15" L=25" W=15" L=15" W=6" L=15" W=6" L=15" W=6" L=39" W=25"
AQC16287P001 AQC16470-001	Super P Riser Base Super P Riser Base	one-piece, cont. weld two-pieces, bolted	8" 12"	56.63" 56.63"	26.5" 26.5"	Super P cab, ELS1014 Super P cab, ELS1014	L=40.75" W=18.50" L=40.75" W=18.50"





**Not Pictured** 

**Not Pictured** 





**Not Pictured** 

Eagle Traffic Control Systems continues our 80+ year history of providing excellence in the ever evolving traffic industry. All of Eagle's products are developed with the highest standards of engineering and manufacturing. Eagle maintains a superior level of integrity in interactions with all of our business partners and customers. We also take tremendous pride in being model corporate citizens.

agle Traffic Control Systems is a division of:

